SVKM's Narsee Monjee Institute of Management Studies
Academic Calendar for the Academic Year : 2018-2019

PGDM Program

(Bangalore,Hyderabad, Navi Mumbai, Indore)

Details Program I Start Date I End Date I Remarks

Trimester |

Op.ening. day/ Preparz.:tion i PGDM -1 Year Wednesday, June 06, 2018 Friday, June 15, 2018

Orientation/Foundation

Academic Instruction Duration |popyny _1yvear  |Monday, June 18, 2018 Thursday, August 30, 2018

(regular Classes)

Mid Term Exam PGDM -1 Year Tuesday, July 24, 2018 Friday, July 27, 2018

Term End Exams PGDM -1 Year Friday, August 31, 2018 Friday, September 07, 2018
Trimester I1

Pt Istrat. Dmmtion PGDM -1 Year Saturday, September 08, 2018 Monday, December 03, 2018

(regular Classes)

Mid Term Exam PGDM -1 Year Wednesday, October 17, 2018 Saturday, October 20, 2018

Vacation (Diwali) PGDM Program  |[Monday, November 05, 2018 Sunday, November 11, 2018

Term End Exams PGDM - I year Tuesday, December 04, 2018 Monday, December 10, 2018
Trimester 111

Academic Instruction Duration |peryr rvee:  (Tusday, Decomber 11,2018 [Moniday, Mahi25, 2019

(regular Classes)

Vacation (Winter) PGDM Program  [Tuesday, December 25, 2018 Tuesday, January 01, 2019

We Care PGDM -1 Year Monday, January 28, 2019 Sunday, February 17, 2019

Mid Term Exam PGDM -1 Year Tuesday, January 22, 2019 Friday, January 25, 2019

Term End Exams PGDM -1 Year Tuesday, March 26, 2019 Saturday, March 30, 2019

Summer Internship PGDM -1 Year Monday, April 01, 2019 Sunday, May 26, 2019

Re- Exam Week PGDME =1 tear Monday, May 27, 2019 Sunday, June 02, 2019

(Trim I, 11 & I11)

Commencement of Next Year

Friday, June 07, 2019

Note : PGDM Re-Exam happens only once in a year
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